DATE : 19/05/2017

FILE
NUMBER

16/6303

16/6304

16/7177

17/7031

APPLICANTS NAME
Anthony & Gina Carey

Niamh Kiernan

Pascal Seery

Padraic & Ciara Moran

APP.
TYPE

P

WESTMEATH COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 08/05/2017 TO 12/05/2017

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE
INVALID

DATE
RECEIVED

10/05/2017

10/05/2017

12/05/2017

11/05/2017

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

an extension to the south of the existing domestic dwelling
including construction of front porch, realignment of front boundary
and entrance gateway including all ancillary works

Monkstown

Monilea

Mullingar

Single storey extension to each side of existing building comprising
of a new sleep room and nappy changing room adjacent to existing
baby Waddler room and extension to the existing sleep room to
form new classroom.

Windtown South

Rathowen

Co. Westmeath.

Planning Permission for an agricultural general purpose storage
shed and all ancillary site works

Gortmore

Drumraney

Athlone

Co Westmeath

To construct a dwelling house, domestic garage and single dwelling
treatment system with percolation area and all associated site works
Moyvoughley

Moate

Co Westmeath
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FILE APP. DATE DATE

NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

17/7049 Arnold Kerrigan P 09/05/2017  F  Pplanning Permission to construct a single storey dwelling house,
garage, bored well, treatment unit & soil polishing filter and all
associated site works
Ballinlassy
Fardrum
Athlone

Total: 5
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